Sri getuk Tourism Village is managed by a community that was founded by residents of villages and managed 
together with the community. Therefore, the manager of the Tourism Village stances allow small kiosks are rented to 
the public by rental costs Rp. 15,000 (fifteen thousand dollars) a month. Stalls, among others selling cold drinks, 
meatballs, chicken soup, Tiwul and gatot which is typical in the area of Gunung confectionary, snacks, hot coffee etc. 
This kiosk establishment done as an effort to improve the economic conditions of citizens and is also part of the village